General information about company

Scrip code 500355

NSE Symbol RALLIS

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE613A01020
Name of the company Rallis India Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiat es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the‘Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 12.5
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 11.19
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 10.14
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 9.87
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 9.71




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi . Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % | of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid up equit aid-u; underlyin shares held of total no. of shares
E91Y | sharcholder | shareholders | P P equity | paic-up yme - (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights

D shares held equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a

(In (11T) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) % of
av) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+(VI) Asa % of (A+B+C2) |Classeg: |Class | 00
held (V) X egy ota (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 2 107116610 107116610 55.08 107116610 107116610 | 55.08
Group

(B) Public 135574 87352280 87352280 44.92 87352280 87352280 |44.92
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 135576 194468890 194468890 100 194468890 194468890 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Ig]llllmber of
No. Of as a % Number of | a:ires d
' assuming full  |Lockedin [P o ecs OF Sub-categorization of shares
NO. Of Shares . othemlse g
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible :
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
D . Outstanding - percentage of A -
1D convertible securities . sa As a % dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of ba form (XIV)
(Xi) ' capital) (XD= | No. | total | No. | OF total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) Warrants ' " | Shares category | category | catego
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX)Asa | (a) | Shares |(a) alegory | categoty | calegory
% of held held (1) (1) (i11)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 55.08 107116610
Group
(B) Public 44.92 86063810 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 193180420 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Catesory & Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. % of total no. of
gory ) paid up paid-up | underlying shares held | shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. Name of the shareholders . . ’ S a % of
Shareholders (T) | (IIT) equity shares | equity Depo's1tory (VII) = (IV)+ | as per SCRR,
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (V]) 1957) (VIII) As a Class TOt?l
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: X ' Total Voting
cg:y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Any Other 2 107116610 107116610 | 55.08 107116610 107116610 | 55.08
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 2 107116610 107116610 | 55.08 107116610 107116610 | 55.08
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 2 107116610 107116610 | 55.08 107116610 107116610 | 55.08
Promoter Group
(A)=(ANDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 9 23241593 23241593 11.95 23241593 23241593 | 11.95
Alternate
(©) Investment 6 436975 436975 0.22 436975 436975 0.22
Funds
(d) Banks 10 35199 35199 0.02 35199 35199 0.02
© Insurance | 2136226 2136226 1.1 2136226 2136226 | 1.1
Companies
Sub-Total (B)(1) 26 25849993 25849993 13.29 25849993 25849993 |13.29




2

Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

106

21707271

21707271

11.16

21707271

21707271

11.16

(e)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

12

1361332

1361332

0.7

1361332

1361332

0.7

Sub-Total (B)(2)

118

23068603

23068603

11.86

23068603

23068603

11.86

3)

Central Government / State Government(s)

(b)

State
Government /
Governor

801150

801150

0.41

801150

801150

0.41

Sub-Total (B)(3)

801150

801150

0.41

801150

801150

0.41

4

Non-institutions

®

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

929848

929848

0.48

929848

929848

0.48

(2

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

130118

26663118

26663118

13.71

26663118

26663118

13.71

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in

excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

3920695

3920695

2.02

3920695

3920695

2.02

(@)

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

2846

2047371

2047371

1.05

2047371

2047371

1.05

)

Foreign
Nationals

302

302

302

302




Bodies

0 599 2940210 2940210 1.51 2940210 2940210 1.51
Corporate

(m) Any Other 1859 1130990 1130990 | 0.58 1130990 1130990 | 0.58
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(4) 135429 37632534 37632534 19.35 37632534 37632534 | 19.35

Total Public

Shareholding

B)=B)(1)+(B) 135574 87352280 87352280 44.92 87352280 87352280 |44.92

2)+B)3)*+B)

“

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

;Fotal (AFTB+C2 135576 194468890 194468890 | 100 194468890 194468890 | 100

Total (A+B-+C) 135576 194468890 194468890 | 100 194468890 194468890 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number'of ledeed or o
" |Lockedin | Plede Sub fsh
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of ockedm | herwise Number of ub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | @ bered :
. . . . equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI1I) ’
Sr. . . . held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % 0 emarenalize

ities (X) | (xi Warrants (Xi ital) (XI)= of total Asa % | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) arrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % Shares category | category | category
(a) (a) | Shares . . .
of (A+B+C2) held held (b (1) (ll) (111)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(d) 55.08 107116610
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 55.08 107116610
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 55.08 107116610
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 11.95 23241593 0 0 0
() 0.22 436975 0 0 0
(d) 0.02 12849 0 0 0




(e) 1.1 2136226 0 0 0
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 13.29 25827643 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) 11.16 21707271 0 0 0
(e) 0.7 1361332 0 0 0
(Szu)b'TOtal (B) 11.86 23068603 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(b) 0.41 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 041 0 0 0 0
3)

4) Non-institutions

® 0.48 929848 0 0 0
(2) 13.71 26214948 0 0 0
(h) 2.02 3920695 0 0 0
6)) 1.05 2045271 0 0 0
)] 0 302 0 0 0
0] 1.51 2925510 0 0 0
(m) 0.58 1130990 0 0 0
(Ségb‘TOtal (B) 19.35 37167564 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 44.92 86063810 0 0 0
B)(2)+B)3)+

(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder




Total (
A+B+C2)

100

193180420

Total (A+B+C
)

100

193180420




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

EWART INVESTMENTS LIMITED

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

107041610

75000

107116610

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

107041610

75000

107116610

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.04

0.04

55.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

107041610

75000

107116610

Class eg:y




Total

107041610

75000

107116610

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

55.04

0.04

55.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

55.04

0.04

55.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

107041610

75000

107116610

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SBI MUTUAL FUND (Various
Funds)

NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD (Various

Funds)

Tata Mutual Fund - Tata Small Cap
Fund

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13724973

4981574

2804857

21511404

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

13724973

4981574

2804857

21511404

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.06

2.56

1.44

11.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

13724973

4981574

2804857

21511404

Class eg:y

Total

13724973

4981574

2804857

21511404

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.06

2.56

1.44

11.06




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.06

2.56

1.44

11.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13724973

4981574

2804857

21511404

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Caisse De Depot Et Placement Du Quebec - First Sentier

Investors International Im Limited

Fssa Indian Subcontinent Fund As Sub Fund Of First Sentier
Investors Global Umbrella Fund Plc

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4001965

3851538

7853503

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

4001965

3851538

7853503

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.06

1.98

4.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4001965

3851538

7853503

Class eg:y

Total

4001965

3851538

7853503

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.06

1.98

4.04




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.06

1.98

4.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4001965

3851538

7853503

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Insurance Companies

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

National Insurance Company Ltd

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

2136226

2136226

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2136226

2136226

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.1

1.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2136226

2136226

Class eg:y

Total

2136226

2136226

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.1

1.1




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.1

1.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2136226

2136226

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Trusts

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Director or Director's Relatives

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

68

1777

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3318

750

166395

954281

1411

4835

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

3318

750

166395

954281

1411

4835

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3318

750

166395

954281

1411

4835




Class eg:y

Total

3318

750

166395

954281

1411

4835

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

0.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

3318

750

166395

954281

1411

4835




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1859

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

1130990

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1130990

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1130990




Class eg:y

Total

1130990

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1130990




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







